
1 42 MAURIZIO GERINI MAURIZIO GERINI ITA HUSQVARNA FR 450 B1 00:14:20,0 00:00,0 01:20:28,0 00:00,0 01:34:48,0

2 16 MARCO BORSI MARCO BORSI ITA HUSQVARNA FE 450 B1 00:15:51,0 00:00,0 01:25:31,0 00:00,0 01:41:22,0 00:06:34 00:06:34

3 4 LORENZO PIOLINI LORENZO PIOLINI ITA KTM 450 EXC B1 00:16:45,0 00:00,0 01:28:13,0 00:00,0 01:44:58,0 00:10:10 00:03:36

4 10 STEFANO SANDRI STEFANO SANDRI ITA HUSQVARNA 450 R B1 00:16:44,0 00:00,0 01:29:06,0 00:00,0 01:45:50,0 00:11:02 00:00:52

5 23 LIVIO METELLI LIVIO METELLI ITA HUSQVARNA 450 FS B1 00:17:01,0 00:00,0 01:29:46,0 00:00,0 01:46:47,0 00:11:59 00:00:57

6 29 NICOLA QUINTO NICOLA QUINTO ITA BETA 430 B1 00:15:48,0 00:00,0 01:33:44,0 00:00,0 01:49:32,0 00:14:44 00:02:45

7 44
RALLY ADVENTURE 

TEAM
RICHARD KAYE GBR KTM 450 RR B1 00:15:48,0 00:00,0 01:15:00,0 20:00,0 01:50:48,0 00:16:00 00:01:16

8 18 SAİD YUSUF ÇAKIR SAİD YUSUF ÇAKIR TUR KTM 2016 B1 00:15:41,0 00:00,0 01:16:13,0 20:00,0 01:51:54,0 00:17:06 00:01:06

9 8 EJDER ERİŞTİ EJDER ERİŞTİ TUR KTM 350 EXC B1 00:18:22,0 00:00,0 01:33:57,0 00:00,0 01:52:19,0 00:17:31 00:00:25

10 2 THOMAS DE BOIS THOMAS DE BOIS NLD KTM 450 B1 00:19:28,0 02:00,0 01:34:43,0 00:00,0 01:56:11,0 00:21:23 00:03:52

11 36 AND TÜFEKÇİ AND TÜFEKÇİ TUR KTM EXC B1 00:19:19,0 00:00,0 01:37:21,0 00:00,0 01:56:40,0 00:21:52 00:00:29

12 3
FRANCESCO 

TARRICONE
FRANCESCO TARRICONE ITA BETA RR 480 B2 00:21:43,0 00:00,0 01:35:59,0 00:00,0 01:57:42,0 00:22:54 00:01:02

13 25 KORAY ÖZKAPLAN KORAY ÖZKAPLAN TUR KTM EXC 500 B2 00:19:45,0 00:00,0 01:38:34,0 00:00,0 01:58:19,0 00:23:31 00:00:37

14 28 İZZET KAZDAL İZZET KAZDAL TUR KTM EXC-F 450 B1 00:18:10,0 00:00,0 01:20:21,0 20:00,0 01:58:31,0 00:23:43 00:00:12

15 22 GIORGIO PAPA GIORGIO PAPA ITA KAWASAKI B1 00:22:16,0 00:00,0 01:37:12,0 00:00,0 01:59:28,0 00:24:40 00:00:57

16 12 OĞUZ KÜÇÜKBARAK OĞUZ KÜÇÜKBARAK TUR KTM 450 EXC-F B1 00:19:53,0 00:00,0 01:43:00,0 00:00,0 02:02:53,0 00:28:05 00:03:25

17 34 OZAN HASKARACA OZAN HASKARACA TUR KTM EXC 450 F B1 00:19:28,0 00:00,0 01:46:33,0 00:30,0 02:06:31,0 00:31:43 00:03:38

18 17 SILVIO DEL DEO SILVIO DEL DEO ITA HONDA CRF 250 X B1 00:21:27,0 00:00,0 01:47:27,0 00:30,0 02:09:24,0 00:34:36 00:02:53

19 66 ALİ BAŞAKINCI ALİ BAŞAKINCI TUR BETA 430 RR B1 00:22:25,0 00:00,0 01:51:05,0 00:00,0 02:13:30,0 00:38:42 00:04:06

20 35 GASPERI FRANCESCA GASPERI FRANCESCA ITA HUSQVARNA FE 350 B1 00:21:03,0 00:00,0 01:52:33,0 00:00,0 02:13:36,0 00:38:48 00:00:06

21 6 DAVIDE GAUZZI DAVIDE GAUZZI ITA BETA RR 430 B1 00:21:00,0 00:00,0 02:05:59,0 03:00,0 02:29:59,0 00:55:11 00:16:23

22 69 MURAT KORKMAZ MURAT KORKMAZ TUR KTM EXC B1 00:25:37,0 00:00,0 02:07:13,0 00:00,0 02:32:50,0 00:58:02 00:02:51

23 39 BARIŞ BİLEN VURAL BARIŞ BİLEN VURAL TUR HUSQVARNA TE 250 B1 00:24:07,0 00:00,0 01:58:12,0 20:00,0 02:42:19,0 01:07:31 00:09:29

24 27 SERENA BORSI SERENA BORSI CHE HUSQVARNA FE 250 B1 00:25:31,0 00:00,0 02:14:57,0 08:00,0 02:48:28,0 01:13:40 00:06:09

25 31 RAMON KLOMP RAMON KLOMP NLD KTM 250 B1 00:28:06,0 00:00,0 01:46:51,0 48:00,0 03:02:57,0 01:28:09 00:14:29

26 30 ERIK KLOMP ERIK KLOMP NLD KTM 450 B1 00:27:17,0 00:00,0 01:47:52,0 03:00,0 03:18:09,0 01:43:21 00:15:12

27 19 MASSIMO CHINAGLIA MASSIMO CHINAGLIA ITA SUZUKI DR 400 E B1 00:28:06,0 15:00,0 02:14:57,0 00:00,0 03:58:03,0 02:23:15 00:39:54

30:00,0

1 102 İSRAFİL AKYÜZ İSRAFİL AKYÜZ TUR CAN-AM RENEGADE Q1 00:20:35,0 00:00,0 01:59:27,0 00:00,0 02:20:02,0

2 101 KORKUT ÇAÇAR KORKUT ÇAÇAR TUR CAN-AM RENEGADE Q1 00:23:17,0 00:00,0 01:57:14,0 00:00,0 02:20:31,0 00:00:29 00:00:29

3 103 ERKAN UZLAŞ ERKAN UZLAŞ TUR CAN-AM OUTLANDER Q1 00:25:16,0 00:00,0 01:53:14,0 10:00,0 02:28:30,0 00:08:28 00:07:59
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LEG 6

UNOFFICIAL OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

1 203 TARTARIN
YVES TARTARIN

CEDRIC DUPLE

FRA

FRA

PROPULSION 

STEENBOK
S1 00:14:40,0 00:00,0 01:21:58,0 00:00,0 01:36:38,0

2 201 ZORNITSA TODOROVA
TSANKO TSANKOV

ZORNITSA TODOROVA

BGR

BGR
CAN-AM MAVERICK S2 00:16:54,0 00:00,0 01:27:09,0 00:00,0 01:44:03,0 00:07:25 00:07:25

3 401 MERT BECCE
MERT BECCE

SERTAÇ TATAR

TUR

TUR

SUZUKI NEW 

GRAND VITARA
TH 1.1 00:17:08,0 00:00,0 01:32:03,0 00:00,0 01:49:11,0 00:12:33 00:05:08

4 411
BANTBORU

OFFROAD TEAM

BATUHAN KORKUT

İLAYDA HANCI KORKUT

TUR

TUR
MITSUBISHI L 200 TH 2.1 00:16:06,0 00:00,0 01:33:07,0 00:00,0 01:49:13,0 00:12:35 00:00:02

1 405 BURAK AHMET ÇEPNİ
BURAK AHMET ÇEPNİ

HÜSEYİN AFŞAR

TUR

TUR
TOYOTA PRADO TH 1.2 00:17:05,0 00:00,0 01:32:35,0 00:00,0 01:49:40,0 00:13:02 00:00:27

2 406 TARIK GÖKBAY
TARIK GÖKBAY

OSMAN METİN

TUR

TUR

LANDROVER 

DEFENDER
TH 1.2 00:15:47,0 00:00,0 01:34:24,0 00:00,0 01:50:11,0 00:13:33 00:00:31

3 408 AHMET BAĞCE
AHMET BAĞCE

MERT SÜLEYMAN TEPE

TUR

TUR
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER TH 2.1 00:17:17,0 00:00,0 01:35:06,0 00:00,0 01:52:23,0 00:15:45 00:02:12

4 404 SERHAT ŞÜKRÜ SAYGILI
SERHAT ŞÜKRÜ SAYGILI

TUVANA SAYAR

TUR

TUR
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER TH 2.1 00:16:53,0 00:00,0 01:38:26,0 00:00,0 01:55:19,0 00:18:41 00:02:56

5 402 TOLGA TILMAZ
TOLGA TILMAZ

EBRU DEMİRBAY ERİŞTİ

TUR

TUR

SUZUKI GRAND 

VITARA
TH 1.1 00:21:34,0 00:00,0 01:39:53,0 00:00,0 02:01:27,0 00:24:49 00:06:08

6 403 HÜSEYİN KURT
HÜSEYİN KURT

ÖZAYDIN DÖLEK

TUR

TUR
MITSUBISHI L 200 TH 2.2 00:21:21,0 00:00,0 01:43:42,0 00:00,0 02:05:03,0 00:28:25 00:03:36

7 216 TR-EXTREME
ÇAĞDAŞ ÇAĞLAR

ERTUĞRUL DANİŞMENT

TUR

TUR
CAN-AM BOMBARDIER S2 00:17:32,0 00:00,0 01:14:04,0 41:00,0 02:12:36,0 00:35:58 00:07:33

8 414 CÜNEYT AVDAN
CÜNEYT AVDAN

YASEMİN AVDAN

TUR

TUR

TOYOTA HILUX 

ADVENTURE
TH 2.2 00:21:47,0 00:00,0 01:50:56,0 00:00,0 02:12:43,0 00:36:05 00:00:07

9 412 BENAN ENGİN
BENAN ENGİN

UĞUR TEPE

TUR

TUR
MITSUBISHI PAJERO TH 1.2 00:16:23,0 00:00,0 02:04:21,0 00:00,0 02:20:44,0 00:44:06 00:08:01

10 413 CEMİL ISLIKÇI
CEMİL ISLIKÇI

SERKAN KARA

TUR

TUR
MITSUBISHI PAJERO TH 2.1 00:21:04,0 00:00,0 02:02:35,0 00:00,0 02:23:39,0 00:47:01 00:02:55

11 204 NECATİ ŞAHİN
NECATİ ŞAHİN

ARMAĞAN ŞAHİN ALTUN

TUR

TUR
POLARIS RZR TURBO S2 00:36:32,0 00:00,0 01:49:47,0 00:00,0 02:26:19,0 00:49:41 00:02:40

12 418 NURULLAH ATEŞ
NURULLAH ATEŞ

ŞEVVAL ATEŞ

TUR

TUR

SUZUKI GRAND 

VITARA
TH 1.1 00:26:48,0 00:00,0 01:59:52,0 00:00,0 02:26:40,0 00:50:02 00:00:21

13 410 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ
MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ

ARMAĞAN ALTUN

TUR

TUR

SUZUKI GRAND 

VITARA
TH 1.1 00:24:36,0 00:00,0 02:04:20,0 00:00,0 02:28:56,0 00:52:18 00:02:16

14 416
HÜSEYİN MURAT 

ÖZKARGIN

GÖKTUĞ HÜZELBEY

HÜSEYİN MURAT ÖZKARGIN

TUR

TUR
TOYOTA 2004 TH 2.1 00:20:54,0 00:00,0 02:09:03,0 00:00,0 02:29:57,0 00:53:19 00:01:01

15 409 HÜRRİYET GRİT
NEVİN GRİT

HÜRRİYET GRİT

TUR

TUR
DACIA DUSTER TH 1.2 00:22:04,0 00:00,0 03:39:30,0 00:00,0 04:01:34,0 02:24:56 01:31:37

16 407 İLYAS SÖNMEZ
İLYAS SÖNMEZ

DAĞDAN BEREKET

TUR

TUR
MITSUBISHI L 200 TH 2.2 00:18:46,0 00:00,0 03:39:30,0 00:00,0 04:58:16,0 03:21:38 00:56:42

1 534 GIULIO VERZELETTI
GIULIO VERZELETTI

ALDO ISELLA

 ITA 

ITA
MERCEDES UNIMOG T4 00:20:48,0 00:00,0 01:43:56,0 00:00,0 02:04:44,0

2 501 MARINO MUTTI
MARINO MUTTI

ANDREA MAZZOLENI

 ITA 

ITA
MERCEDES UNIMOG T4 00:22:04,0 00:00,0 01:49:52,0 00:00,0 02:11:56,0 00:07:12 00:07:12

3 533 ANTONI CABINI
ANTONI CABINI CARLO

RAFAELLA CABINI

 ITA 

ITA
MERCEDES UNIMOG T4 00:22:44,0 00:00,0 01:54:29,0 00:00,0 02:17:13,0 00:12:29 00:05:17
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